
2023-2024 Bus Schedule 
 
BUS#2    DRIVER: DON SOUTHERD 

PICK-UP:  ADDRESS: 

6:30   22354 N Co Hwy 38 

6:45   20354 N County Hwy 34 

6:49   2162 E Barnes School Rd 

6:52   131 Main St 

6:52   127 W Main St 

6:53   113 Clay St 

6:54   101 N Franklin 

6:58   3736 E Coal Cut Rd 

7:00   20985 N Coal Cut Rd 

7:04   3192 E St Rt 95 

7:06   4059 E SR 95 

7:10   20515 N Seville Rd 

7:17   19912 N Fickle Rd 

7:18   536 W State St 

7:24   7456 E Stevens Lane 

7:26   22043 W White Ferry Rd 

7:28   21054 N Baughman School Rd 

7:28   7951 E Baughman School Rd 

7:30   21369 N Polecat Road 

7:32   21194 N County Hwy 2 

7:35   20050 N Old Miller Lane 

7:37   9587 E Hwy 95 

7:38   9853 E Hwy 95 

7:39   10250 E Hwy 95 

7:42   12828 E IL 95 Hwy 

7:45   High School 

7:50   Elementary   

 

 

 

 

BUS 4  DRIVER: ANISA JOHNSON 

PICK-UP  ADDRESS: 

6:36  23133 N Cherokee Rd 

6:36  23248 N Chrokee Rd 

6:37  16662 E Mohawk Dr 

6:38  23382 N Iroquois Trail 

6:38  23441 N Iroquois Trail 

6:39  16529 E Mowhak Dr 

6:40  16559 E Mohawk Dr 

6:47  16012 E Delaware 

6:52  15545 E Pawnee Dr  

15589 E Pawnee Dr 

6:53  15749 E Pawnee Dr 

6:53  15749 E Pawnee Dr 

6:53  15753 E Pawnee Trl  

23425 Chipawa Dr 

6:57  15486 E Kenabeck Trl 

6:57  15382 E Kenabeck Trl 

7:00  15258 Kenabeck Dr  

15148 E Mish-I-Nama 

7:06  23911 N Comanche Dr 

7:06  15344 E Washaki Rd 

7:06  End of Hiawatha Pt 

23743 N Algonquin Rd 

7:10  23784 N Algonquin Dr  

14779 E Washaki 

7:16  22941 N Oswego Dr 

7:18  15280 Oswega 

7:19  23154 N Golf Rd 

7:19  23168 N Golf Road 

7:20  15383 E Cheyenne Dr 

7:26  22925 N Tomahawk Trail 

7:22  22639 N Tomahawk Trail 

7:23  15473 Geronimo Dr 

7:24  15500 Geronimo Drive  

15324 E Arrow Road 

7:24  15500 Geronimo Drive 

7:28  15809 E Cheyenne Dr 

7:29  15853 N Cheyenne Dr 

7:32  16168 E Wee Ma Tuk Rd 

7:45  Cuba MS/HS 

7:48  Cuba Elem School  

 

 

 

 

BUS#6    BUS DRIVER: TIM YOCUM 

PICK-UP:  ADDRESS: 

6:38   19148 N Turner Rd 

6:40   9885 E Totten Prairie Rd 

6:42   17606 N Turner Rd 

6:43   17989 N Turner Rd 

6:50   16890 N Co Hwy 2 

6:54   7668 N Co Hwy 2 

7:05   18354 Tarters Ferry Ln 

7:06   5287 Tarter Ferry Lane 

7:08   7354 E Howard Rd 

7:10   182192 N County Hwy 2 

7:10  Cherry St 

7:13   149 E Church St 

7:13   442 W Oak St 

7:13   535 W Oak St 

7:15   128 N Main St 

7:15   132 N Main St 

7:16   180 E State St 

7:16   262 W State St 

7:17   330 W Cass 

7:17   135 N Illinois St 

7:22   11815 E Pidgeon Roost Rd 

7:23   11255 E Little Brick Rd 

7:27  18730 N IL Hwy 97 

7:34   15055 E Connor Rd 

7:34   15125 N Connor Rd 

7:38   18148 N IL Hwy 97 

7:40   18328 N St Rt 97 

7:40   18718 N Hwy 97 

7:41   19309 N IL 97 

7:42   19544 N IL Hwy 97 

7:55   21648 N 7th St 

7:55   21442 N 7th St 

7:57   Elementary 

7:59   High School 

 

 

 

BUS #8  DRIVER: KYLIE YOCUM 

PICK-UP  ADDRESS:   

6:45   10221 E Cameron Rd 

6:55  Wilson's Dog Kennel  

11200 E Lasswell Rd 

7:00   22177 N Polecat Road 

7:13   7516 E Foot Rd 

7:15  Readers 

7:18  8912 Deer Track Rd  

8794 Deertrack Rd 

7:21  8331 E Blyton Rd 

7:22   8325 E Blyton Rd 

7:24   12711 E IL 9 Hwy  

12956 E IL 9 Hwy  

13933 E IL 9 Hwy 

7:25  13951 E IL 9 Hwy  

13971 E IL 9 Hwy 

7:28  Fiatt Church 

7:29  14073 E IL 9 Hwy 

7:30  14129 E IL 9 Hwy  

25633 N M&M Rd 

7:32  25424 N Herbert Rd 

7:33  25432 Herbert Rd 

7:29  25555 N Bradley Road  

Azbel Road  

11206 E Sinnet Chapel Rd 

7:38  13642 E Putt Creek Rd 

13339 E Putt Creek Rd  

21412 N IL Hwy 97  

21311 N IL Hwy 97  

21291 N IL Hwy 97  

708 N 1st St  

630 N 1st St 

7:45  Elementary 

7:50  High School     

 

 


